No. C 144675

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 52 ACTIVITIES
FOUNDATION, INC.
DALON ESPLIN

186 E JUDICIAL

PO BOX 1022
BLACKFOOT ID 83221

DALON ESPLIN
186 E JUDICIAL
BLACKFOOT ID 83221

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
TREASURER
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name

JENNIFER MILLER
RYAN TEW
ALEACIA HIGGINSON
ALEACIA HIGGINSON
SHERRIE MECHAM
MARIE POULTER
DALON ESPLIN
DEVAUGHN SHIPILEY
KORDEN WRAY
KORDEN WRAY
KENT MILLER
MARIE POULTER
JAKE POULTER
RYAN TEW

BRANDI AUSTIN
BRANDI AUSTIN
KRISTINA FITZGERALD
PATRICIA SHIPLEY
RICHARD TOMINAGA
JOANNE TOMINAGA
RICHARD TOMINAGA
KAY LYNNE BALDWIN
JEFF BALDWIN
NOLAN MECHAM
DWIGHT LEE

RYAN BRUMFIELD

Street or PO Address
654 W 30 S

384 N 800 W

38 N 700 W

38 N 700 W

469 S 1300 W

645 WEST 100 SOUTH
50 SOUTH 600 WEST
575 WEST 75 SOUTH
679 WEST 100 NORTH
679 WEST 100 NORTH
24 NORTH 725 WEST
645 WEST 100 SOUTH
645 WEST 100 SOUTH
384 NORTH 800 WEST
125 SOUTH 800 WEST
125 SOUTH 800 WEST
367 W 900 N
575W75S

60 N 700 W

60 N 700 W

60 N 700 W

1017 WEST HW7 26
1017 WEST HWY 26
105 SOUTH 1050 WEST
658 WEST 45 SOUTH
661 WEST 45 SOUTH

City State
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
PINGREE D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
B LACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D
BLACKFOOT D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83221
83221
83221
83221
83262
08322
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 144675

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dalon Esplin
Name (type or print): DaLon Esplin

Date: 06/14/2018
Title: Legal VP

Processed 06/14/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




